
Friday, November 23Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District,7.30 -?~ 1.09.30 p.m. IXH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominio 30
p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Keyboard Harmonies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Son of Porthos
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Modern Romances
11. 0 Half Hour of Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)2.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Serenade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3.30 Melody from Microgroove
4. 0 Christmas Shopping Reporter
4.15 Teenage Rhythm
4.30 Accent on Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
it) The Merrymakers
.20 Theatre Organists
0 Quiz Kids
0 Frontier Marshal

ie Stranger in Paradise
0 Broadwav Theatre
it) John Turner’s Family2 Olympic Report
Sports Preview

3 Dragnet
Late Night Variety
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session
9.30 Musical Moments
10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 In This My Life10.45 To Marry for Love
11. O Morning Variety HourBe Christmas Gift Session (Ann Bul-loc
12. QO Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)12.33 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 The Girl On the Cover
1.30 . Light Orchestras and Vocalists
pS Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle: andLife Among the Sherpas i

3. 0 instrumental Groups$.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Perry Como to Entertain4. 0 Popular Classics4.30 Rhythm Rendezvous5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
Curse
5.15 After Work Variety5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music
Tops in Pops
Auckland Provincial Stock Sale Re-
The Quiz Kids
Coke Time with Eddie FisherPiano PlaytimeFrontier Marshal
La‘in American Harmonies
S»eedcar
O.ympic Report
Snrotlight on Sport
Close down
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6. O.a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 . Shopping Reporter (Marie Jones)
9.30 Morning Waltz9.45 Song of France
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Intruder
11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Angel’s Flight
1.45 Orchestral Interlude2-0 Life of

Mary Sothern2.15 Music

ey Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)Tango Time

Two in HarmonyAmerican Radio Stars
Music Hall MemoriesThe HarmonicatsAir Adventures of Biggles
Something to Sing AboutLawrence Welk and his ChampagneATA
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Cowboy RoundupTunes of the TimesThe Quiz KidsFrontier Marshal :

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
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Olympic Report
Sports Preview
Close downSole
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6. Gam. Breakfast Session
'9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Career Girl

_

10.45 Modern Romances
11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
12.30 p.m. Christmas Gift Session
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Celebrity Artists

|
2.830 Women’s Hour (Miria)
| 3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Strictly Instrumental
New Zealand Artists
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Today’s Singers
Liqht Orchestras
John Turner’s Family

|
9.32 Olympic Report
/40. 0 Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)
' 10.30 Dregnet
11. 0 Jazz Rhythm and Biues on Parade
12. 0 Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
|
9.30 Chorus Time
9.45, Joe Saye’s Music
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 Tapestries of Life

|
10.30 Career Girl

|

10.45 Timber Ridge
| 11.0 Symphonic Interlude
/ 11.145 Ballad Album
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
(412. 0 Lunch Music
| 2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 The Sportsmen Quartet
|
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at

|
3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music of the Nations4.0 The Orchestras of Paul Weston and

| Ambrose
| 4.20 Amalia Rodriques
| 4.40 Light instrumentalists
; 5. 0 Variety
5.30 Personality Parade: Mary Feeney

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 A Leroy Anderson Half Hour
6.30 Play It Again
7. 0 The Quiz Kids

| 7.30 Rawicz and Landauer
7.45 Country Digest (ivan Tabor)
8. 0 The Olympic Flame (final broad-
cast)
8.30 Famous Trials
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane

| 9.82 Olympic Report
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. O Light Classical Music

/ 10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Bright and Breezy
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Work While You Listen
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl

, 10.45 Modern Romances
/11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session ¢
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.30 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Farm Fare4.45 David Rose Conducts
5. 0 Accent on Scotland
5.15 Keyboards
5.30 Junior Leaquers
5.45 For You Playmates

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Country Dance Party ’
6.30 Show Business
6.45 Pick of the Pops

| 7.0 The Quiz Kids
'7.30 Frontier Marshal'8. 0 Stranger in Paradise
8.30 Broadway Theatre9.0 John Turner’s Family9.32 Olympic Report9.45 Sports Preview10. 0 Tune Time10.45 Sea and Ships
10.30 Draqnet
11. 0 New Brighton Is On The Air
11.30 Late Night Rendezvous
12. 0 Close down
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O a.m. Breakfast Session
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Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusica! Album
Doctor Paul
In This My Life
Career Girl
Modern Romances
Random Records
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
p.m. Calling Christmas ShoppersWeather Forecast
The Life of Mary SothernLight Orchestars
Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
Friday Serenade
Voices in the Modern
Popular Dance TempoHits Back a Bit
Accordiana
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Choice of the Week
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in ParadiseInstrumental InterludeListen to These
John Turner’s Family
Olympic Report
Talking Sport (Bob Wright)Dragnet
Music for End of Day
Close down
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Vit-Ora isascientifically-
prepared concentrated
beverage that makes 0
wonderfully enriched
orange drink:
But Vit-Ora is a drink
with a difference. Every
glass" of made Up core
dial contains the Vita
min C equivalent to
thatofhalfalarge fresh
orange and the flavour,
too.
*Contains 160 mgs:
Vita C per 100 mls:

VIT5ORA
THE VITAMIN ORANGE DRINK
W GREGG 6 Co- LTD: 51 Forth Street;Dunedin:
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